Sr Questions Answers Choice

1965
1962
1971
1948

1 Indo-Chinese war occurred in

Azad Kashmir

. State Judiciary

. Province of Punjab
None of them

2 Definition of the State Pakistan under Article - 7 of the Constitution of 1973 includes

1862
1867
1875
None of these

3 The Secret Ballot Act was introduced in England in:
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1780
1786
1789
1890

4 The constitutional history of France begins with the French Revolution of

1648
1815
1899
. None of them

5 Congress of Vienna took place in

. Its chance of occurring

. The degree to which it is felt

6 Bentham defines the fecundity of a pleasure or pain as C. lts chance of being followed by
sensations of the same kind
D. Howlong it lasts
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A. Being taught about politics by
parents and family members

B. American Government and Civics
classes in school

C. Beginning to care deeply about
issues that are part of the process,
such as wars, abortion, race, or
poverty

D. All of these

7 political socialization helps to explain how or if people participate in the political process. We
become politically socialized by

A. Revolutionary methods
B. Anarchical methods

8 Guild Socialists advocated the use of C. Constitutional and peaceful
methods

. None of these

O

. Avanti!

. Famiglia Christiana
. Le Monde

Milano

9 Of which newspaper was Benito Mussolini appointed editor in 19127

. Ralph miliband
Noam Chomsky
Francis Fukuyama
None of these

10 Who among the following thinkers has claimed that the history of ideas has ended with the
recognition of liberal democracy as 'the final form of human government'?

8th jan, 1959
18 jan, 1958

21 Dec, 1958
None of these

11 General de-Gaulle took oath as First President of Fifth French Republic on

Lord Attlee

Lord Mount Batten
. Lord Bentick
None of these

12 Who was the last British Governor General who addressed the Constituent Assembly

Georges Danton
Jacques Cousteau
. Jean-Paul Marat
. Rouget de Lisle

13 The "Marseillaise," which became the French national anthem, was written by
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. Quran
. Sunnah
.!jt_ihad
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14 Ibn Taymiyya believed that Islamic policy and management was based on



15

16

17

18

19

20

Who was known in history as Mujaddid Alf Thani, the Reformer of Second millennium

The Monroe Doctrine was given in

What does Foucault give as an example of discipline operating in the seventeenth century?

The author of "The Case of Pakistan" is

JS MILL wrote a famous book 'On Liberty' in the year:

The first written constitution of France was framed in

C
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. None of these

. Shah Waliullah

Sir syed Ahmed Khan

. none of these

1922
1923
1924

. The royal gardens at Versailles
. The peison workshop
. The church

S. M. kkram

. I. H. Qureshi
. None of these

1759

1895

. None of these

1788

1790
1798



