

CSS Political Science Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Indo-Chinese war occurred in	A. 1965 B. 1962 C. 1971 D. 1948
2	Definition of the State Pakistan under Article - 7 of the Constitution of 1973 includes	A. Azad Kashmir B. State Judiciary C. Province of Punjab D. None of them
3	The Secret Ballot Act was introduced in England in:	A. 1862 B. 1867 C. 1875 D. None of these
4	The constitutional history of France begins with the French Revolution of	A. 1780 B. 1786 C. 1789 D. 1890
5	Congress of Vienna took place in	A. 1648 B. 1815 C. 1899 D. None of them
6	Bentham defines the fecundity of a pleasure or pain as	A. Its chance of occurring B. The degree to which it is felt C. Its chance of being followed by sensations of the same kind D. How long it lasts
7	political socialization helps to explain how or if people participate in the political process. We become politically socialized by	A. Being taught about politics by parents and family members B. American Government and Civics classes in school C. Beginning to care deeply about issues that are part of the process, such as wars, abortion, race, or poverty D. All of these
8	Guild Socialists advocated the use of	A. Revolutionary methods B. Anarchical methods C. Constitutional and peaceful methods D. None of these
9	Of which newspaper was Benito Mussolini appointed editor in 1912?	A. Avanti! B. Famiglia Christiana C. Le Monde D. Milano
10	Who among the following thinkers has claimed that the history of ideas has ended with the recognition of liberal democracy as 'the final form of human government'?	A. Ralph miliband B. Noam Chomsky C. Francis Fukuyama D. None of these
11	General de-Gaulle took oath as First President of Fifth French Republic on	A. 8th jan, 1959 B. 18 jan, 1958 C. 21 Dec, 1958 D. None of these
12	Who was the last British Governor General who addressed the Constituent Assembly	A. Lord Attlee B. Lord Mount Batten C. Lord Bentick D. None of these
13	The "Marseillaise," which became the French national anthem, was written by	A. Georges Danton B. Jacques Cousteau C. Jean-Paul Marat D. Rouget de Lisle
14	Ibn Taymiyya believed that Islamic policy and management was based on	A. Quran B. Sunnah C. Ijtihad

		D. None of these
15	Who was known in history as Mujaddid Alf Thani, the Reformer of Second millennium	A. Shaikh Ahmed sir hindi B. Shah Waliullah C. Sir syed Ahmed Khan D. none of these
16	The Monroe Doctrine was given in	A. 1922 B. 1923 C. 1924 D. None of these
17	What does Foucault give as an example of discipline operating in the seventeenth century?	A. The body of the soldier B. The royal gardens at Versailles C. The peison workshop D. The church
18	The author of "The Case of Pakistan" is	A. Rafiq Afzal B. S. M. Ikram C. I. H. Qureshi D. None of these
19	JS MILL wrote a famous book 'On Liberty' in the year:	A. 1759 B. 1859 C. 1895 D. None of these
20	The first written constitution of France was framed in	A. 1788 B. 1789 C. 1790 D. 1798